
403 Bakerton Ct
Columbia,, SC 29212



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2320
2056
264
562

3 Beds 2 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21104

Lisa Moore
Office Phone: 803-957-5566
Cell Phone: 803-348-0601
lisatmoore234@gmail.com
http://www.lisatmoore.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


